DATE

9/10

16/10

23/10

30/10

6/11

13/11

20/11

27/11

4/12

Remarks:

* The LMC is reviewing certain score sheets and hence some results are not yet entered into the above table.

ry| Hong Kong Tennis Association
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HOME

DBRC
HKCC
LRC
CRC

FPCC

DBRC
HKFC
USRC

CBGCC
FPCC
DBRC
HKFC

NUTC
DBRC
USRC
FPCC

CBGCC
USRC
NUTC
HKCC

CBGCC
NUTC
LRC
HKCC

CBGCC
LRC
CRC
NUTC

CRC
FPCC
HKFC
LRC

USRC
HKCC
CRC

HKFC

LATEST DATE FOR POSTPONED MATCHES: 11/12/20 (FRI)

Junior Team League 2020 - Autumn
(Updated on 21 Dec 2020)

Division A
9 Entries
One Group (1 Round)

AWAY

CBGCC
NUTC
USRC
FPCC

CBGCC
HKCC
CRC
NUTC

HKCC
USRC
CRC
LRC

CBGCC
HKFC
HKCC
LRC

LRC
HKFC
DBRC
CRC

USRC
HKFC
CRC

FPCC

HKFC
DBRC
USRC
FPCC

CBGCC
DBRC
HKCC
NUTC

DBRC
LRC
NUTC
FPCC

BYE

HKFC

LRC

NUTC

CRC

FPCC

DBRC

HKCC

USRC

CBGCC

Div A

FRIDAYS
Score

3:6
1:8
8:1
9:0

4:5

0:9
0:9

walkover award to CBGCC
9:0
2:7
3:6

9:0
9:0

walkover award to USRC
3:6

5:4
0:9
8:1
3:6

9:0
9:0
4:5
6:3

2:7
9:0
8:1
9:0
7:2

5:4

Remark

postponed to 11/12

postponed to 11/12



DATE

9/10

16/10

23/10

30/10

6/11

/MR R e

HOME

COUNTRY
AC

CRC
DBRC
KRC
HKFC

LRC
CRC
PACIFIC
JLRA
AC
DBRC

COUNTRY
DBRC
KCC

LRC
NUTC
JLRA

COUNTRY
DBRC

AC

LRC
PACIFIC
HKFC

COUNTRY
DBRC
HKFC

LRC

JLRA

SSP

Junior Team League 2020 - Autumn

(Updated on 21 Dec 2020)

Division B
12 Entries

AWAY

PACIFIC
JLRA
SSP

LRC
KCC
NUTC

KCC

KRC
HKFC
COUNTRY
NUTC

SSP

AC

CRC
HKFC
KRC
PACIFIC
SSP

NUTC
JLRA
SSP
CRC
KCC
KRC

CRC
KCC

AC
NUTC
PACIFIC
KRC

One Group (1 Round)

Div B

FRIDAYS
Score

5:4
8:1
2:7
3:6
8:1
0:9

5:4
9:0
0:9
2:7
1:8

2:7
0:9
7:2
1:8
9:0
0:9

2:7
6:3
0:9
2:7
3:6
3:6

0:9
1:8
0:9
3:6
4:5
7:2

Remark



13/11

20/11

2711

4/12

11/12

18/12

Remarks:

COUNTRY
KCC
HKFC
PACIFIC
KRC

SSP

AC
KCC
HKFC
KRC
JLRA
LRC

KRC
COUNTRY
NUTC
PACIFIC
SSP

KCC

AC
CRC
JLRA
KRC
NUTC
SSP

KRC
NUTC
LRC
AC
CRC
SSP

KCC
CRC
HKFC
JLRA
NUTC
PACIFIC

LATEST DATE FOR POSTPONED MATCHES: 28/12/20 (MON)

DBRC
AC
CRC
LRC
JLRA
NUTC

DBRC
CRC
COUNTRY
PACIFIC
NUTC

SSP

AC
LRC
CRC
DBRC
HKFC
JLRA

LRC
PACIFIC
HKFC
COUNTRY
DBRC
KCC

DBRC
KCC
HKFC
PACIFIC
JLRA
COUNTRY

COUNTRY
AC

DBRC

LRC

KRC

SSP

5:4
7:2
2:7
4:5
6:3

7:2
4:5
3:6
8:1
2:7
1:8

8:1

6:3
7:2
6:3
7:2

postponed to 25/12

* The LMC is reviewing certain score sheets and hence some results are not yet entered into the above table.

Div B



"y Hong Kong Tennis Association
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Junior Team League 2020 - Autumn
(Updated on 21 Dec 2020)

Division C
8 Entries
One Group (1 Round)
FRIDAYS
DATE HOME AWAY Score Remark
9/10 CRC 1 CRC2 9:0
DBRC AMC walkover award to DBRC
HKFC FPCC 7:2
JLRA LRC 2:7
16/10 CRC2 AMC 1:8
DBRC FPCC 9:0
LRC HKFC 5:4
CRC 1 JLRA 9:0
23/10 DBRC CRC 1 5:4 postponed to 27/11
LRC CRC2 8:1
FPCC JLRA 8:1
AMC HKFC 1:8
30/10 AMC FPCC 6:3
LRC DBRC 1:8
HKFC CRC 1 1:8
JLRA CRC2 8:1
6/11 LRC CRC 1 1:8
AMC JLRA 8:1
HKFC DBRC 1:8
FPCC CRC2 1:8
13/11 AMC LRC 5:4
FPCC CRC 1 0:9
JLRA DBRC 1:8
CRC2 HKFC 2:7
20/11 CRC 1 AMC 9:0
CRC2 DBRC 0:9
FPCC LRC 1:8
HKFC JLRA 4:5

LATEST DATE FOR POSTPONED MATCHES: 27/11/20 (FRI)

Remarks:
* The LMC is reviewing certain score sheets and hence some results are not yet entered into the above table.

DivC



